
Friday 28th July Friday 4th August Friday 11th August Friday 18th August Friday 25th August 

 

Playdough 

(Kirsten) 

 

 

Panflute Straws 

(Anita) 

 

 

Paper plate 

tambourines 

(Tammy) 

 

 

Microphones  

(Anita) 

 

 
Fathers day craft 

(Anita) 

  
 

 

Friday 1st Sept Friday 8th Sept Friday 15th Sept Friday 22nd Sept Friday 29th Sept 

 

Pupil free day 

Show day 

 

 

 

Rubberband Guitar 

(Tammy) 

 

Popstick Harmonica 

(Michelle M) 
 

  

 

Spin drum 

(Anita) 

 

 

 

Create an instrument 

and make a band 

 

 

 

 

 

Playgroup Co-ordinator:  

Anita McDonald 

Ph: 0433 338 696 

 

North Ingle Playgroup – Term 3, 2017 

Activity Calendar 

North Ingle Playgroup is held in the Preschool at North Ingle School on Fridays during the school term from 9am-11am. 

A $2 donation per child or $3 per family would be appreciated each session to contribute to the cost of quality craft 

and activity materials. Please also bring a piece of fruit for the children to share. Registration with Playgroup SA is 

compulsory. 
For more information please contact Anita McDonald (0433 338 696) or North Ingle School (8264 7498) 

   

 


